1100603851

Ref. Rep Designation

734273 1 FRONT FENDER (PAINTED)
734669 2 FRONT FENDER (MASS TINTED)
853466 3 PLAIN WASHER 5.25-14-1.5
717855 4 HEAD CAP SCREW M5X0,80-20
853101 5 PLAIN WASHER 5-10-1

739334 6 FIBBER NUT

767140 7 SCREW RLX 4-20

748246 8 FENDER HOLDER

749535 9 FLANGE SCREW H M5X0,80-20
741148 10 RH BRACKET

734213 11 DUST PROTECTION

736315 12 MUDFLAP

734241 13 CLIP NUT 5X0,80

736932 14 NUT M8X1,25

736935 15 LH BRACKET

767148 16 ROUND-HEAD SCREW M5X0,80-14
734281 17 REAR FENDER

736883 18 MUDFLAP

834007 19 LOCKNUT M5X0.80

737748 20 REINFORCEMENT

724521 21 FLAT-HEAD SCREW

853096 22

PLAIN WASHER 6-18-1.2




